
Aday No T. C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı Lisans Puanı Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 321*****242 CAN***** AKY***** 96,03 96,03 1 Asıl Yerleşti 

2 569*****874 OZA***** ŞAH***** 86,00 86,00 2 Asıl Yerleşti 

3 573*****696 MUH*****CAN GEN***** 82,03 82,03 3 Asıl Yerleşti 

4 150*****582 ADE***** AYD***** 79,00 79,00 4 Asıl Yerleşti 

5 333*****204 ALİ***** ADA***** 76,43 76,43 5 Asıl Yerleşti 

6 382*****548 FİL***** GEN***** 74,80 74,80 6 Asıl Yerleşti 

7 590*****962 MAH***** SIC***** 74,56 74,56 7 Asıl Yerleşti 

8 380*****238 ENE***** BOZ***** 72,93 72,93 8 Asıl Yerleşti 

9 626*****612 OSM***** DOĞ***** 71,06 71,06 9 Asıl Yerleşti 

10 626*****764 KAR*****ET GEN***** 70,83 70,83 10 Asıl Yerleşti 

11 265*****580 ERC***** GÖK***** 69,43 69,43 11 Asıl Yerleşti 

12 641*****886 MİR***** KÖR***** 68,96 68,96 12 Asıl Yerleşti 

13 115*****858 İZZ***** ÖZB***** 67,56 67,56 13 Asıl Yerleşti 

14 483*****014 FUR***** ÇAK***** 67,33 67,33 14 Asıl Yerleşti 

15 142*****864 OSM***** KOÇ***** 64,76 64,76 15 Asıl Yerleşti 

16 512*****112 FAH*****N MELİH CUC***** 64,30 64,30 16 Asıl Yerleşti 

17 102*****940 İBR***** BET***** 64,06 64,06 17 Asıl Yerleşti 

18 361*****578 PIN***** İNA*****LP 63,74 63,74 18 Asıl Yerleşti 

19 541*****488 PEL***** KOÇ***** 62,43 62,43 19 Asıl Yerleşti 

20 125*****596 AHM***** ALT***** 60,91 60,91 20 Asıl Yerleşti 

21 661*****462 ÜMİ***** VUR***** 60,56 60,56 21 Asıl Yerleşti 

22 343*****624 ALA***** PEZ***** 59,91 59,91 22 Asıl Yerleşti 

23 366*****986 GÜL***** KAL*****OĞLU 59,63 59,63 23 Asıl Yerleşti 

24 548*****898 BER*****ÜBRA ERD***** 58,93 58,93 24 Asıl Yerleşti 

25 601*****972 HAL***** ENG***** 58,70 58,70 25 Asıl Yerleşti 

Aday No T. C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı Lisans Puanı Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 321*****242 CAN***** AKY***** 96,03 96,03 1 Asıl Yerleşti 

2 257*****758 SÜL***** TAŞ***** 87,63 87,63 2 Asıl Yerleşti 

3 154*****856 İBR***** TÜR***** 85,76 85,76 3 Asıl Yerleşti 

4 351*****070 BÜŞ***** ÖZD***** 85,30 85,30 4 Asıl Yerleşti 

5 389*****970 RAB***** ERD***** 83,20 83,20 5 Asıl Yerleşti 

6 146*****588 ZAH*****UR TER***** 82,26 82,26 6 Asıl Yerleşti 

7 264*****154 HÜS***** DUR***** 80,40 80,40 7 Asıl Yerleşti 

8 135*****082 AYŞ***** CAN***** 78,53 78,53 8 Asıl Yerleşti 

9 178*****022 GÖN***** AKB***** 74,88 74,88 9 Asıl Yerleşti 

10 382*****548 FİL***** GEN***** 74,80 74,80 10 Asıl Yerleşti 

11 626*****612 OSM***** DOĞ***** 71,06 71,06 11 Asıl Yerleşti 

12 626*****764 KAR*****ET GEN***** 70,83 70,83 12 Asıl Yerleşti 

13 115*****858 İZZ***** ÖZB***** 67,56 67,56 13 Asıl Yerleşti 

14 142*****864 OSM***** KOÇ***** 64,76 64,76 14 Asıl Yerleşti 

15 102*****940 İBR***** BET***** 64,06 64,06 15 Asıl Yerleşti 

16 541*****488 PEL***** KOÇ***** 62,43 62,43 16 Asıl Yerleşti 

17 360*****966 CEY***** İNA*****ZI 61,26 61,26 17 Asıl Yerleşti 

18 661*****462 ÜMİ***** VUR***** 60,56 60,56 18 Asıl Yerleşti 

19 601*****972 HAL***** ENG***** 58,70 58,70 19 Asıl Yerleşti 

20 528*****108 EMR***** KAR***** 56,36 56,36 20 Asıl Yerleşti 

Aday No T. C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı Lisans Puanı Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 321*****242 CAN***** AKY***** 96,03 96,03 1 Asıl Yerleşti 

2 125*****448 MER***** PIN***** 90,43 90,43 2 Asıl Yerleşti 

3 207*****188 HAS***** AĞI***** 87,86 87,86 3 Asıl Yerleşti 

4 318*****176 MET***** ŞAH***** 82,73 82,73 4 Asıl Yerleşti 

5 250*****246 ZAF***** PIN***** 82,73 82,73 5 Asıl Yerleşti 

SAĞLIK YÖNETİMİ 

SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 

TEZSİZ YÜKSEK LİSANS
İŞLETME 



6 405*****702 EBU***** TAŞ***** 80,63 80,63 6 Asıl Yerleşti 

7 268*****036 YAV***** DUZ***** 79,93 79,93 7 Asıl Yerleşti 

8 254*****622 TAN***** KAR*****I 79,46 79,46 8 Asıl Yerleşti 

9 357*****478 SAM***** ÇEL***** 78,50 78,50 9 Asıl Yerleşti 

10 325*****976 MUS***** SAR***** 76,08 76,08 10 Asıl Yerleşti 

11 327*****516 MEH*****EKİ BEK***** 75,50 75,50 11 Asıl Yerleşti 

12 166*****424 FUR***** ÖZ***** 75,26 75,26 12 Asıl Yerleşti 

13 246*****320 EDA***** YAR***** KEŞAN 75,03 75,03 13 Asıl Yerleşti 

14 276*****330 SEY*****N DUM***** 74,80 74,80 14 Asıl Yerleşti 

15 382*****548 FİL***** GEN***** 74,80 74,80 15 Asıl Yerleşti 

16 682*****366 MER***** YAZ***** 74,56 74,56 16 Asıl Yerleşti 

17 590*****962 MAH***** SIC***** 74,56 74,56 17 Asıl Yerleşti 

18 692*****142 AHM***** ÖZK***** 74,10 74,10 18 Asıl Yerleşti 

19 380*****238 ENE***** BOZ***** 72,93 72,93 19 Asıl Yerleşti 

20 322*****888 MUS***** BİR***** 71,53 71,53 20 Asıl Yerleşti 

21 626*****612 OSM***** DOĞ***** 71,06 71,06 21 Asıl Yerleşti 

22 626*****764 KAR*****ET GEN***** 70,83 70,83 22 Asıl Yerleşti 

23 253*****514 İBR*****İLKER SAL***** 69,66 69,66 23 Asıl Yerleşti 

24 265*****580 ERC***** GÖK***** 69,43 69,43 24 Asıl Yerleşti 

25 641*****886 MİR***** KÖR***** 68,96 68,96 25 Asıl Yerleşti 

26 225*****474 CEN***** ÇEL***** 68,81 68,81 26 Asıl Yerleşti 

27 295*****868 MES***** REİ***** 68,50 68,50 27 Asıl Yerleşti 

28 169*****430 ELİ***** DEM***** 68,26 68,26 28 Asıl Yerleşti 

29 115*****858 İZZ***** ÖZB***** 67,56 67,56 29 Asıl Yerleşti 

30 152*****174 TAL***** DÖN***** 67,33 67,33 30 Asıl Yerleşti 

31 409*****714 KUB***** AY***** 67,10 67,10 31 Asıl Yerleşti 

32 256*****912 HAT***** SAK***** 67,10 67,10 32 Asıl Yerleşti 

33 225*****924 HAN***** ŞAH***** 66,63 66,63 33 Asıl Yerleşti 

34 193*****756 MEH*****EHDİ ÇEL***** 66,63 66,63 34 Asıl Yerleşti 

35 289*****440 BUR***** BÖĞ***** 65,00 65,00 35 Asıl Yerleşti 

36 142*****864 OSM***** KOÇ***** 64,76 64,76 36 Asıl Yerleşti 

37 512*****112 FAH*****N MELİH CUC***** 64,30 64,30 37 Asıl Yerleşti 

38 102*****940 İBR***** BET***** 64,06 64,06 38 Asıl Yerleşti 

39 175*****552 BUM***** ÇEL***** 64,06 64,06 39 Asıl Yerleşti 

40 152*****500 ÖME***** DÖN***** 63,78 63,78 40 Asıl Yerleşti 

41 361*****578 PIN***** İNA*****LP 63,74 63,74 41 Asıl Yerleşti 

42 516*****188 ÖZG***** GÖK*****RAASLAN 62,90 62,90 42 Asıl Yerleşti 

43 611*****024 NUR***** KAR*****ĞLU 62,47 62,47 43 Asıl Yerleşti 

44 541*****488 PEL***** KOÇ***** 62,43 62,43 44 Asıl Yerleşti 

45 186*****060 MUS***** UYS***** 62,20 62,20 45 Asıl Yerleşti 

46 516*****100 HAV***** KES*****ZGÜ 61,73 61,73 46 Asıl Yerleşti 

47 144*****216 SÜL***** GÖK***** 61,43 61,43 47 Asıl Yerleşti 

48 304*****608 SED***** KAY***** 61,41 61,41 48 Asıl Yerleşti 

49 661*****462 ÜMİ***** VUR***** 60,56 60,56 49 Asıl Yerleşti 

50 107*****498 İBR***** KUŞ***** 60,33 60,33 50 Asıl Yerleşti 

51 180*****182 BAY***** BÜL***** 60,33 60,33 51 Asıl Yerleşti 

52 564*****566 MUA***** YAŞ***** 60,33 60,33 52 Asıl Yerleşti 

53 368*****222 END***** BAK***** 60,10 60,10 53 Asıl Yerleşti 

54 219*****722 SÜL***** KÖR***** 59,86 59,86 54 Asıl Yerleşti 

55 409*****206 NEY***** SED***** 59,40 59,40 55 Asıl Yerleşti 

56 161*****728 ÖME***** ARS***** 59,16 59,16 56 Asıl Yerleşti 

57 601*****972 HAL***** ENG***** 58,70 58,70 57 Asıl Yerleşti 

58 648*****818 EZG***** KAR*****NOĞLU 58,46 58,46 58 Asıl Yerleşti 

59 104*****464 TUĞ***** KIV***** 58,41 58,41 59 Asıl Yerleşti 

60 255*****826 TUR***** ASİ***** 58,14 58,14 60 Asıl Yerleşti 

61 538*****002 GÜL***** SAR***** 56,36 56,36 61 Asıl Yerleşti 



62 625*****420 HAY***** AĞB***** 56,36 56,36 62 Asıl Yerleşti 

63 210*****682 RAM***** MER***** 56,13 56,13 63 Asıl Yerleşti 

64 442*****074 FAT***** DER***** 55,75 55,75 64 Asıl Yerleşti 


